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Monthly Schedule of Teaching for May 2023

I MBBS (Batch 2022-23): Lecture

Day & Time: Wednesday: 9.30am to 10.30 am

Friday: 8.30am to 9.30 am
Saturday: 8.30 am to 12.30 pm

Venue- Henry Gray Lecture Hall-Ground Floor

. CBME Competency Name of
ale Day Topic Number Faculty/Designation
03/05/2023 Wednesday Metabo!ism of B15.3 ,BI5.4 BI5.5 Dr.A.A.Momin
Proteins-1
05/05/2023 Friday Metabolism of BI15.3 ,BlI5.4 BI5.5 Dr.A.A.Momin
Proteins-I1
12/05/2023 Friday Metabolism of BI15.3 ,BI5.4 BI5.5 Dr.A.A.Momin
Proteins-I11
13/05/2023 Saturday Metabolism of BI5.3 ,BI5.4 BI5.5 Dr.A.A.Momin
Proteins-1V
13/05/2023 Saturday Metabolism of BI5.3 ,BI5.4 BI5.5 ' Dr.A.A.Momin
Proteins-V
13/05/2023 Saturday Quality Control BI11.16,11.19 Dr.Pravin N.Baravkar
17/05/2023 | Wednesday Metabolism of BI5.3 ,B15.4 BI5.5 Dr.A.A.Momin
Proteins-VI
19/05/2023 Friday Metabolism of Bl4.2,B14.3,B14.4 Dr. Meghana K. Padwal
Lipids-I ,B14.5,B14.6,B14.7
24/05/2023 | Wednesday Metabolism of Bl4.2,BI4.3,Bl4.4 Dr. Meghana K. Padwal
Lipids-II ,B14.5,BI4.6,B14.7
26/05/2023 Friday Metabolism of Bl4.2,B14.3,BI4.4 Dr. Meghana K. Padwal
Lipids-111 ,BI14.5,B14.6,B14.7
30/05/2023 Tuesday Metabolism of Bl4.2,B14.3,BI4.4 Dr. Meghana K. Padwal
Lipids-IV ,BI4.5,B14.6,B14.7 J
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Monthly Schedule of Teaching for May 2023

I MBBS (Batch 2022-23): Small Group Teaching/ LD / Practical
Day & Time: Monday to Saturday: 1.30 pm to 4.30 pm

Venue: Demo Hall no. 8 & Undergraduate Practical Hall-1, 2" floor

CBME
Date Day Topic Competency Name of Faculty/Designation
Number
LD: Glucometeras |IM11.12

Point of Care Testing

(POCT)-
02-05-2023 Tuesday Dr.Sagar J.Tarte (Senior Resident)
Self-Monitoring of

Blood Glucose
(SMBG)

Certification of

competency: Urine IM 11.13, PE
Dip Stick Test 33.6
Dr. Meghana K.Padwal(Prof. & Head)
Dr. Neela A.Vaidya(Assoc. Prof)
SDL II activity — Dr.Pradnya .H.Padalkar(Assoc. Prof)
Wednesday Presentation by NA Dr.Gayatri C. Gawade(Assoc. Prof)
03-05-2023 students Dr.A.A.Momin(Assoc. Prof)
Dr.Minal M.Pore(Asst. Prof)
Dr. Sagar J.Tarte (Senior Resident)
Dr.Kalaivani M.S.(Senior Resident)
04-05-2023 Thursday Dr. Neela.A.Vaidya(Assoc. Prof)
Written test on Dr. Pradnya.H.Padalkar(Assoc. Prof)
05-05-2023 Friday Metabolism of NA Dr. Pravin N. Baravkar(Asst. Prof)
08-05-2023 Monday Carbohydrates Dr.Minal M.Pore(Asst. Prof)

Dr. Sagar J.Tarte (Senior Resident)
Dr.Kalaivani M.S.(Senior Resident)

09-05-2023 Tuesday
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11-05-2023 Thursday
BI'11.21 Dr. Pradnya.H.Padalkar(Assoc. Prof)

12-05-2023 Friday Estimation of Serum
Urea

15-05-2023 Monday

16-05-2023 Tuesday

17-05-2023 | Wednesday

18-05-2023 Thursday Estimation of Serum | BI 11.7, 11.21 .
Creatinine Dr. Minal M.Pore(Asst. Prof)

19-05-2023 Friday

22-05-2023 Monday

93-05-2023 Tuesday Estimation of Urine
Creatinine and

24-05-2023 | Wednesday | Calculation of BI 114, 11.22 Dr. Pravin N. Baravkar(Asst. Prof)
Creatinine Clearance

25-05-2023 Thursday

26-05-2023 Friday

29-05-2023 Monday Revision IT: Dr.Gayatri C. Gawade(Assoc. Prof)
Tuesd Estimation of: Dr. Pradnya.H.Padalkar(Assoc. Prof)
30-05-2023 Heatay, N Alani Dr. Pravin N. Baravkar(Asst. Prof)
41 SEM. ATEnie NA Dr. Minal M.Pore(Asst. Prof)
Wednesday Transferase Dr. S IT Senior Resid
(ALT) r. Sagar J.Tarte (Senior Resident)
Dr.Kalaivani M.S.(Senior Resident)

2) Serum Alkaline
Phosphatase
(ALP)

31-05-2023 3) Serum Total
Bilirubin

4) Blood Glucose

5) Blood Urea

Urine: Normal

Constituents

29-05-2023 Monday Dr.Gayatri C. Gawade(Assoc. Prof)

Tuesday Spots for Semester NA

30-05-2023 I
End examination

Dr. Pravin N. Baravkar(Asst. Prof)

31-05-2023 | Wednesday
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